AREA 12A SHOW STANHOPE SATURDAY 9 SEP
DRAWN ORDER START 9.30AM PROMPT
very slow traffic behind so allow plenty time before to arrive and

WRIST BANDS WILL BE ON GATE .. YOUR NAMES WILL BE ON A LIST
PLEASE PLENTY OF TIME FOR SHOW TRAFFIC

9.30 1A  British Novice Maddie Lancaster Vall  Kilderrys sparrow
9.32 1A British Novice Ellie Cockbain Sligo Candy Crush
9.34 1A  British Novice Emma Hawksby Castleroache Rosie
9.36 1A  British Novice Rachel Guthrie Cullinan Seaflight Z
9.38 1B  Senior 90cm Open Alanah Scott Petra
9.40 1A  British Novice Lily Watchman Diplomacy boy
9.42 1A  British Novice Karen Dunlop Eric the Red
9.44 1A  British Novice Abbeyjo Baldwin Foxfolly viking warrior
9.46 1A  British Novice Catherine Simpson Glenaguile Road
9.48 1A  British Novice Alex Pettican Busy Being Fabulous
9.50 1A  British Novice Abbie Highfield Kilnacappagh Emily
9.52 1A British Novice Hattie Logan Miss Southburn Serenade
9.54 1A  British Novice Natalia Yates New House Rosalind
9.56 1A  British Novice Abi Leadbetter Proud as punch V
9.58 1A  British Novice Ellie Cockbain Maggied€™'s

10.00 1B  Senior 90cm Open pauline dodds Blingo

10.02 1B  Senior 90cm Open Helen Musgrave Bright Noble

10.04 1B  Senior 90cm Open Janette Weegram Cuzzi lady

10.06 1B  Senior 90cm Open Nicole Greensmith Darinos12

10.08 1B  Senior 90cm Open Zoe Shields Hey Ho Hugo |l

10.10 1B  Senior 90cm Open lucy scrimger kirtle panzer

10.12 1B  Senior 90cm Open Abi Leadbetter Navigator Scais

10.14 1B  Senior 90cm Open Carolyn Newman On N Over

10.16 1B  Senior 90cm Open Billy Davidson Otto xiv

10.18 1B  Senior 90cm Open Sophia Cuthbert Walty L

10.20 1B  Senior 90cm Open Becky Hill Hebe gebe

10.40 2A  Senior Discovery Anneli Lister Miss Southburn Starburst

10.42 2A  Senior Discovery Emma Hawksby Castleroache Rosie

10.44 2A  Senior Discovery Karen Dunlop Eric the Red

10.46 2A  Senior Discovery Abbeyjo Baldwin Foxfolly viking warrior

10.48 2A  Senior Discovery Catherine Simpson Glenaguile Road

10.50 2A  Senior Discovery Abbie Highfield Kilnacappagh Emily

10.52 2A  Senior Discovery Janette Weegram Cuzzi lady

10.54 2A  Senior Discovery Abi Leadbetter Navigator Scais

10.56 2A  Senior Discovery Caitlin Cox Cherokee Rising

10.58 2A  Senior Discovery Amy Nelson Doing it my way

11.00 2A  Senior Discovery Sophie Isaacs Harristown Prince

11.02 2A  Senior Discovery Georgie Tiplady Dukes lady

11.04 2A  Senior Discovery Anneli Lister Mr Southburn Solitaire

11.06

11.08 2B Senior 1.00m Open Nicole Greensmith Darinos12

11.10 2B  Senior 1.00m Open Billy Davidson Otto xiv

11.12 2B Senior 1.00m Open Zoe Shields Hey Ho Hugo Il

11.14 2B Senior 1.00m Open Carolyn Newman On N Over

11.16 2B Senior 1.00m Open Hollie Davison AJJ Melbec
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11.18 2B
11.20 2B
11.22 2B
11.24 2B
11.26 2B
11.28 2B
11.30 2B
11.32 2B
11.34 2B

11.56
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12,12
12.14
12.16
12,18
12.20
12.22
12.24
12.26
12,28
12.30
12.32
12.34

12.55
12,57
12,59
1.01
1.03
1.00
1.02
1.04
1.06
1.08
1.10
1.12
1.14
1.16
1.18
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Senior 1.00m Open
Senior 1.00m Open
Senior 1.00m Open
Senior 1.00m Open
Senior 1.00m Open
Senior 1.00m Open
Senior 1.00m Open
Senior 1.00m Open
Senior 1.00m Open

Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open

Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open
Newcomers 1.10m Open

Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open

Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open
Foxhunter /1.20M Open

Polly Douglas
Becky Hill

Joanne Earle
Olivia Robinson
pauline dodds
Emily Douglas

Billy Davidson
Anneli Lister
Nicole Greensmith

Rachel Proudley
Anna Dunlop

Amy Taylor

Polly Douglas
Emily Douglas
Georgie Tiplady
Sophie Isaacs
Nicole Greensmith
Joanne Earle
Emma Hawksby

Zoe Shields
Stephanie Green
Anna Robinson
Billy Davidson
Anna Dunlop
Amy Taylor
Rachel Proudley
Georgie Tiplady
Polly Douglas

Rachel Proudley
Georgie Tiplady
Emma Hawksby
Anna Dunlop
Amy Taylor
Polly Douglas
Stephanie Green
Billy Davidson
Rachel Proudley
Sophia Cuthbert
Joanne Earle

James Adams Riley
Georgie Tiplady
Amy Taylor

Brandonview oscar
Monsieur De Pomme j

My Irish Quality Boy
Quarrycrest clover
Tulibards Bold Bibi

Vincelot

Ballytiglea rua

Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla
Billy huckleberry

Aidensfield Nerual
Empire Gold

Good Boy
Brandonview oscar
Vincelot

Dukes lady
Harristown Prince
Billy huckleberry
My Irish Quality Boy
Arctic skippy

Caballina

Moyreisk simba

Nordica

Sammy G

Gold Cruiser

Johidoki

Apollo Van De Kattevennen Z
Barbaraa€™s dancer
Haystown lancer

Jupiler

Barbaraa€™s dancer
Arctic skippy

Empire Gold

Good Boy

Haystown lancer
Moyreisk simba
Sammy G

Easy Boy De Laubry Z
AAB Diamond Ark
Craicin time

Gringos Legacy
Kantona
Johidoki



AREA 12A SHOW STANHOPE SATURDAY 9 SEP
DRAWN ORDER START 9.30AM PROMPT

very slow traffic behind so allow plenty time before to arrive and

WRIST BANDS WILL BE ON GATE .. YOUR NAMES WILL BE ON A LIST
PLEASE PLENTY OF TIME FOR SHOW TRAFFIC
4 Foxhunter /1.20M Open

1.20

1.45
1.47
1.49
1.51
1.53
1.55
1.57

5 National 1.30m Open
5 National 1.30m Open
5 National 1.30m Open
5 National 1.30m Open

5 National 1.30m Open
5 National 1.30m Open

Rachel Proudley

Rachel Proudley
Joanne Earle
James Adams Riley
Emma Forster

Georgie Tiplady
Rachel Proudley

Cicerdora

Happy Boy
Craicin time

Gringos Legacy
Helsinki

Kantona
Lufonia



